Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Wattage
18W
Dimensions (mm)
Depth: 19mm
Dia: 240mm
Cut-out: 225mm
Lumens : 1450lm
Voltage : 240V
Colour Temp : 4000K
Mounted Type : Recessed
Finish : Matt White
Dimmable : Non-dimmable
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
Data Specification Sheet
ALPHA-18W-4K
LED round rec'd ceiling light - 4000k -
18watt